
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS          Forum CEUDIP – ISDR 
 
      Kraków 23 – 24 XI 2006 
 
No Country Name Institution Telephone e-mail 
1. Czech Rep Ivan Obrusnik Czech Hydrometr. Institute (+420) 241 76 56 14 obrusnik@chmi.cz 
2. Czech Rep Karel Vanĉura Czech Hydrometr. Institute (+420) 244 03 27 08 vancura@chmi.cz 
3. Czech Rep Arnoŝt Hoŝek Czech Hydrometr. Institute (+420) 731 00 60 82 rvonk.ov@centrum.cz 

4.  Slovak Rep.  Karol Martinka  Slovak Hydro-
Meteorological Institute (+4212) 594 154 66 karol.martinka@shmu.sk 

5.  Slovak Rep. Štefan Škulec  Slovak Hydro-
Meteorological Institute (+4212) 594 153 39 stefan.skulec@shmu.sk 

6.  Germany Uwe Gruenewald 

Brandenburg University of 
Technology, Chair of 
Hydrology and Water 
Resources Management  

(+49) 355 69 42 33 Uwe.Gruenewald@tu-cottbus.de 

7.  Polska Maciej Maciejewski Institute of Meteorology and 
Water Management (+48) 12 63 98 304 Maciej.Maciejewski@imgw.pl 

8. Polska Jan Zieliński  Institute of Meteorology and 
Water Management (+48) 22 56 94 300 Jan.Zielinski@imgw.pl 

9.  Polska Tomasz 
Walczykiewicz 

Institute of Meteorology and 
Water Management (+48) 12 63 98 136 Tomasz.Walczykiewicz@imgw.pl 

10.  Hungary Ârpâd Szentivanyi VKK National Water 
Center (+36) 1 225 44 34 szentivanyi.arpad@ovf.hu 

11. UN/ISDR  Paola Albrito  UN/ISDR (+0041) 22 917 89 05 albrito@un.org 

12.  Polska Roman Konieczny Institute of Meteorology and 
Water Management (+48) 12 63 98 139  Roman.Konieczny@imgw.pl 

 


